2008 Pinocchio's Moms on the Run

Overall Finish List
May 11, 2008

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Place Name

Shawn Lawrence
Jeff Mann

Rob Vancleve
Michael Weller
Christian Lees
Ryan Ress
Nicholas Rauh
Austin Rauh
Ryan Wardle

10 Todd Wright

11 David Glodowski
12 Logan Smith

13 Walt Wardwell
14  Christopher Bolt
15 Rex Nowak

16 Cody Williams
17 Alastair Moody
18 Rick Depaoli

19 Tom Davidson
20 Eric Schwarzrock
21 Harrison Gray
22 Scott Trevithick
23 Gary L. Brooks
24  Chris Payne

25 Frank Boucher
26 Sam Gill

27 Matt Schneider
28 Craig Petersen
29 Nick Howden

30 David Williams
31 Michael Potter
32 Ben Carlson

33 Luke Walker

34 Zach Bloom

35 Jacob Greiner
36 Mike McDonough
37 Rob Rauh

38 Misha Pascal

39 Don Bernard

40 Michael Schreck
41 Steve Stallings
42  Filipe Flores

43 Cameron Carroll
44 Max Boyden

45  Luke Fuller

46 Scott Meikrantz
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City

Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Fernley NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NY
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Carson City NV

Bib No
674
1436
1217
1689
688
1621
1705
970
1251
1317
434
1560
1252
114
1706
1290
816
309
1707
1069
450
1634
138
905
1656
1630
1061
913
539
1291
1378
1409
1245
1343
461
768
1704
1922
1452
1678
1476
1350
192
1450
403
792

Age
23
44
41
23
17
33
16
14
15
39
24
34
51
15
15
21
15
42
45
25
14
42
61
40
52
15
13
31
15
47
49
12
17
18
10
35
48
31
44
39
39

9
19
10
15
39

Age Group Place
1M 20-29
1 M 40-49
2 M 40-49
2 M 20-29
1M 15-19
1 M 30-39
2 M 15-19

1 M1-14
3M15-19
2 M 30-39
3 M 20-29
3 M 30-39
1 M 50-59
4 M 15-19
5M 15-19
4 M 20-29
6 M 15-19
3 M 40-49
4 M 40-49
5 M 20-29

2M1-14

5 M 40-49
1 M 60-99
6 M 40-49
2 M 50-59
7 M 15-19

3 M1-14
4 M 30-39
8 M 15-19
7 M 40-49
8 M 40-49

4 M1-14
9 M 15-19
10 M 15-19

5M1-14
5 M 30-39
9 M 40-49
6 M 30-39
10 M 40-49
7 M 30-39
8 M 30-39

6 M1-14
11 M 15-19

7 M1-14
12 M 15-19
9 M 30-39



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Will Hansen
Steven Abittan
Cody Engebretson

Bobby Enzenberger

Eric Boyden

Jed Ingalls
Collin Bernard
James Mulligan
Rory Anderson
Roger Garoutte
Nathan Shapiro
Raymond Oster
James McConnell
Mark Perez
Daryl Hataway
Brian Leach
Mark Michitsch
Andy Ingersoll
Jason Buma
Keegan Keller
Ryan Sandoval
Vit Bohimann
Taylor Gurnea
Scott Gescheider
Matthew Dragan
Nicholas Zarcone
John Hess

Kirk McLellan
Tony Fong

Kurt Hunsberger
Connor Estep
Michael Fralick
Ross Ramage
Andy Zarcone
Conner Dailey
Randy Young
Dan Glodowsla
Harry Schroeder
Jacob Shapiro
David Zarubi
Andrew Carlson
Grant Trevithick
Justin Goodman
Brad Stewart
Daniel Lewis
Keegan Bosier
Roger Ashby
Jacob Carlson
Trevor Varain
Gary Landa

Pat Egan

Jason Terrry

Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV

Cologne GERMANY

Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Walnut Creek CA
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparksn NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Schurz NV
Winnemucca NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV

485
1337
1703

348
1449
1627
1438

828

29

420
1661

869

758

910

496

678
1472

567
1495

608
1045

110

474

429

325
1327

516

783

395

555

360
1693
1419
1325

268
1512

435
1065
1660
1328
1690
1633

438
1373

695

121

47
1699
1220

654

341
1665

18
13
21
16
46
36
11
15
12
46
11
38
15
37
28
30
46
13
39
13
11
37
40
30
13
27
27
50
48
44
14

16
31
12
31
63
10
14
15
11
10
35
29
31
14
59

28
51
54
35

13 M 15-19
8 M1-14
6 M 20-29
14 M 15-19
11 M 40-49
10 M 30-39
9 M1-14
15 M 15-19
10 M1-14
12 M 40-49
11 M1-14
11 M 30-39
16 M 15-19
12 M 30-39
7 M 20-29
13 M 30-39
13 M 40-49
12 M1-14
14 M 30-39
13 M1-14
14 M1-14
15 M 30-39
14 M 40-49
16 M 30-39
15 M1-14
8 M 20-29
9 M 20-29
3 M 50-59
15 M 40-49
16 M 40-49
16 M1-14
17 M1-14
17 M 15-19
17 M 30-39
18 M1-14
18 M 30-39
2 M 60-99
19 M1-14
20 M1-14
18 M 15-19
21 M1-14
22 M1-14
19 M 30-39
10 M 20-29
20 M 30-39
23 M1-14
4 M 50-59
24 M1-14
11 M 20-29
5 M 50-59
6 M 50-59
21 M 30-39



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Dominic Beye
George McElroy
Jay Grubaugh
Ben Davis

Brian Stewart
Scott Jordan
Matt Davis

Clay Postlethwaite
Kane Deem
Robert Vancleve
Colter Glover
Bradley Petersen
Neil Aldesman
Matthew Carlson
Robby Davis
Tanner Gurnea
Rial Shaff
Taylor Tatro
Matthew Begley
Leo Renzo

Bob Coleman
Samuel Wright
Robert King
Alden Smith
Keith Carlson
Chad Dehne
Owen Bartlett
Jace Winkelman
Nick Petrelli

lan Galloway
Justin Quinton
Kenneth Semenko
Nicholas Martin
Jabob Palmer
William Naviaux
Nathan Hunsberger
Andy Conner
Hunter Rauh
Devin Wright
Monte Ramage
Jeff Higman

Jeff Redmond
Robert Gurnea
Steve Parker
Kasen Haslem
Mike Lawrence
Dave Waite

Ben Stevens
Tyler Allen

Don McDonough
Douglas Roth
Cory Smith

Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV

Carson City NV

Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Fernley NV
Reno NV
Fernley NV
Sparks NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Sparks, NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV

Grass Valley CA

Reno NV
Sparks NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV

1680
770
469
274

1131

1673
276
942
292

1218

1575
912

1605

1691
280
473

1080

1155

81

1644

1441

1315
629

1105

1700
294

73

1305
924

1651
960

1078

1702
885

1682
557
238
971

1310

1421

1626
973
472
894
495
673

1242

1129

19

1532

1021

1107

13
46
54
15
25
58
18
49
32
65
12
28
12

13
13
48
17
18

46

45
42
40
43
11
12
47
52
31
13
10
36
48

23
16
11

64
39
41
67
18
51
45
11
14
72
63
28

25 M1-14
17 M 40-49
7 M 50-59
19 M 15-19
12 M 20-29
8 M 50-59
20 M 15-19
18 M 40-49
22 M 30-39
3 M 60-99

26 M1-14
13 M 20-29

27 M1-14

28 M1-14

29 M1-14

30 M1-14
19 M 40-49
21 M 15-19
22 M 15-19

31 M1-14
20 M 40-49

32 M1-14
21 M 40-49
22 M 40-49
23 M 40-49
24 M 40-49

33 M1-14

34 M1-14
25 M 40-49
9 M 50-59
23 M 30-39

35 M1-14

36 M1-14
24 M 30-39
26 M 40-49

37 M1-14
14 M 20-29
23 M 15-19

38 M1-14

39 M1-14
4 M 60-99
25 M 30-39
27 M 40-49
5 M 60-99
24 M 15-19
10 M 50-59
28 M 40-49
40 M1-14
41 M1-14
6 M 60-99
7 M 60-99
15 M 20-29



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

Michael Schmidt
Tristan Gurnea
Alex Tay

Js Parker

David Grey

Bill Brandt
Danny Abittan
Joseph Abittan
Web Charles
Vic Sam
Jeremiah Brant
Tom Robinson
Kannon Campbell
Rick Laberta
Connor Hendriks
Ken Bartlett
Adam Dangel
Keith Fowlow
Damon Smit
Eric Lamberts
Cary Dunagan
Marci Woods
Michael Taylor
Gary Schwarzrock
Michael Aramini
Cody Smith
Ryan Peel

Paul Anthony Carbone
Michael Woods
Hugh E. Knox
Steven Hatcher
Jacob Sitko
Brad Erger
Darryl Bader
Eric Brown
Nicky Stevens
Aaron Stevens
Tony Taormina
Matt Hudson
Dan Allen

Paul Delcarlo
Gene Joustra
Gene Bridgman
Allen Gray
Jesse Kimsey
Tyler Stock
Christopher Whitten
Matthew Albanese
Timothy Riley
Jack Yeager
Ted Spencer
Leonard Pugh

Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NY
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV

Sun Valley NV

Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Sparks NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NY
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NY
Folsom CA
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Menlo Park
Sparks NV

CA

1057
476
1156
891
463
130
1333
1335
212
1038
131
1602
181
647
512
72
1478
398
1103
1582
1792
1517
1164
1070
37
1524
907
1569
1516
636
1461
1100
355
58
1698
1130
1128
1374
546
15
302
589
133
447
1387
1636
1281
1688
990
1320
1638
955

43

©

50
42
40
46
16
11
29
28
57
10
24
11
39

37
50
59
15

36
61
38
19
29
11
50
68
31
18
23
65
34
10
44
60
43
39
60
61
62
49
40
11
31

28
66
44
53

29 M 40-49
42 M1-14
43 M1-14

11 M 50-59

30 M 40-49

31 M 40-49

32 M 40-49

25 M 15-19
44 M1-14

16 M 20-29

17 M 20-29

12 M 50-59
45 M1-14

18 M 20-29
46 M1-14

26 M 30-39
47 M1-14

27 M 30-39

13 M 50-59

14 M 50-59

26 M 15-19

1 MO0-0

28 M 30-39
8 M 60-99

29 M 30-39

27 M 15-19

19 M 20-29
48 M1-14

15 M 50-59
9 M 60-99

30 M 30-39

28 M 15-19

20 M 20-29

10 M 60-99

31 M 30-39
49 M1-14

33 M 40-49

11 M 60-99

34 M 40-49

32 M 30-39

12 M 60-99

13 M 60-99

14 M 60-99

35 M 40-49

36 M 40-49
50 M1-14

33 M 30-39
51 M1-14

21 M 20-29

15 M 60-99

37 M 40-49

16 M 50-59



203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Grant Gardner
Scott Brown
Joey Albanese
George Burke
Duncan Burke
Paul S. Pace
Paul Pace

Nick Greenwood
Tori Sandoval
Jeffrey Purcell
Don Van Dyke
Michael Mendoza
Steven Kosach
Murphy Gardner
Nicholas Reviglio
Richard Lace
Greg Mattingly

Carson City NV

Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV

413
145
1686
159
157
882
881
459
1046
956
1215
798
641
1404
978
1547
744

60
16
11
56
21
61
28
66
13
43
35
31
62
21
37
39
50

16 M 60-99
29 M 15-19
52 M1-14
17 M 50-59
22 M 20-29
17 M 60-99
23 M 20-29
18 M 60-99
53 M1-14
38 M 40-49
34 M 30-39
35 M 30-39
19 M 60-99
24 M 20-29
36 M 30-39
37 M 30-39
18 M 50-59



Time
17:07.6
17:07.9
17:40.6
17:53.4
18:22.3
18:34.2
18:46.1
18:46.7
19:04.8
19:25.3
19:28.7
19:51.4
19:51.8
20:09.6
20:12.6
20:25.6
20:45.0
20:54.2
20:54.8
21:09.3
21:24.1
21:28.1
21:35.3
21:53.3
22:02.6
22:02.6
22:03.0
22:09.0
22:16.8
22:20.0
22:28.8
22:41.9
22:51.0
22:58.2
23:03.0
23:09.7
23:20.0
23:25.4
23:34.7
23:45.6
23:49.6
23:50.9
23:52.2
23:55.3
23:58.7
24:00.6

Pace
5:31/M
5:31/M
5:42/M
5:46/M
5:55/M
5:59/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:09/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:35/M
6:42/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:49/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:58/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:09/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:15/M
7:19/M
7:22/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:28/M
7:32/M
7:33/IM
7:36/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:43/IM
7:44/M
7:45/M



24:12.5
24:18.5
24:21.7
24:25.3
24:30.6
24:31.4
24:41.5
24:49.1
25:02.4
25:08.2
25:36.6
25:43.2
25:47.5
25:49.1
25:50.5
25:54.9
25:58.2
26:12.1
26:15.6
26:23.2
26:25.5
26:28.6
26:32.3
26:52.6
26:59.6
27:09.3
27:10.9
27:16.9
27:22.8
27:22.8
27:31.9
27:36.1
27:39.0
27:46.9
27:47.2
27:48.6
27:49.9
27:50.7
27:52.9
28:10.3
28:18.0
28:19.4
28:26.7
28:37.9
28:38.7
28:39.1
28:51.6
28:57.7
28:57.8
29:08.2
29:11.9
29:13.4

7:48/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:15/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:40/M
8:42/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:05/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:10/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:18/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:25/M



29:13.5
29:23.2
29:23.4
29:26.5
29:32.0
29:41.7
30:03.6
30:04.1
30:15.1
30:15.2
30:15.2
30:19.3
30:20.2
30:31.0
30:36.3
30:36.3
30:37.2
30:39.6
30:40.6
30:41.7
30:48.6
30:56.8
30:57.8
30:58.5
31:28.8
31:32.8
31:39.9
31:45.0
31:55.8
31:58.0
32:03.6
32:17.2
32:18.5
32:19.9
32:29.0
32:30.6
32:35.0
32:35.2
32:35.3
32:41.2
32:45.9
33:02.7
33:10.6
33:19.8
33:22.0
33:32.3
33:47.5
33:49.0
33:50.9
33:51.4
33:56.5
33:57.2

9:25/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:32/M
9:35/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:56/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:13/M
10:15/M
10:18/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:29/M
10:29/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:39/M
10:42/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:49/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
10:57/M
10:57/M



34:10.7
34:31.5
34:33.7
34:35.0
34:39.2
34:42.1
34:46.5
34:46.5
34:47.8
34:49.8
35:53.3
36:03.0
36:03.4
36:26.1
36:47.7
37:04.8
37:15.1
37:16.5
37:19.8
37:24.9
38:00.2
38:03.7
38:09.2
38:35.8
38:37.0
39:00.1
39:26.0
39:34.1
39:37.7
39:42.9
39:47.3
40:34.1
40:49.9
42:05.5
42:12.1
42:17.1
42:17.3
42:52.9
43:47.1
43:48.1
45:06.0
45:10.4
45:19.2
45:24.3
47:53.7
49:22.9
49:42.0
49:44.3
50:01.0
50:18.8
50:37.8
50:42.3

11:01/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
11:09/M
11:11/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:13/M
11:13/M
11:14/M
11:35/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:45/M
11:52/M
11:57/M
12:01/M
12:01/M
12:02/M
12:04/M
12:15/M
12:16/M
12:18/M
12:27/M
12:27/M
12:35/M
12:43/M
12:46/M
12:47/M
12:48/M
12:50/M
13:05/M
13:10/M
13:35/M
13:37/M
13:38/M
13:38/M
13:50/M
14:07/M
14:08/M
14:33/M
14:34/M
14:37/M
14:39/M
15:27/M
15:55/M
16:02/M
16:03/M
16:08/M
16:14/M
16:20/M
16:21/M



52:04.2
52:07.4
56:56.3
57:50.1
57:50.2
58:12.8
58:13.7
1:01:19.0
1.02:03.9
1:02:35.8
1.02:41.1
1:03:34.2
1.03:56.2
1:05:26.9
1.09:47.9
1:11:.02.7
1:16:09.2

16:48/M
16:49/M
18:22/M
18:39/M
18:39/M
18:46/M
18:47/M
19:47/M
20:01/M
20:11/M
20:13/M
20:30/M
20:37/M
21:06/M
22:31/M
22:55/M
24:34/M



	08 MOMMAS BOYS OVERALL

